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“Live, Love and Learn Together” 

DIARY DATES – SPRING TERM 2018 

Tues 2nd Jan INSET Day  

Wed 3rd Jan New School Term begins  8.40am 

Mon 8th Jan Whole school Liturgy led by Mrs Guppy “Wisdom” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Tues 9th Jan Year 1 Handwriting Workshop for Parents 8.30am – School Hall 

Sun 14th Jan Closing Date for Primary School Applications  

Mon 15th Jan Whole school Liturgy led by Year 6 “Peace” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Mon 15th Jan After School Clubs Begin 3pm – 4pm 

Tues 16th Jan School Council Meeting  8.15am – School Hall 

Tues 16th Jan Year 1 –  Class Liturgy 8.50am – Parents welcome 

Tues 16th Jan Primary School, Cross Country Races 1.00pm - Colfox 

Wed 17th Jan School Mass 8.45am – All welcome 

Mon 22nd Jan Whole school Liturgy led by Year 5 “Unity” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Thurs 25th Jan Year 2 – Class Liturgy 8.50am – Parents welcome 

Thurs 25th Jan  Year 3 and Above First Holy Communion Class Start  4.30 pm. Parish Hall Victoria Grove 

Mon 29th Jan Whole school Liturgy led by Year 4  “Togetherness” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Tues 30th Jan School Council Meeting 8.15am – School Hall 

Thurs 1st Feb Year 3 – Class  Liturgy 8.50am – Parents welcome 

Mon 5th Feb Whole school Liturgy led by Year 3 “Healing” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Tues 6th Feb  “Slim Your Bin” Assembly   8.45 am  

Tues 6th Feb &  
Wed 7th Feb 

Parents’ Evening 3.30pm – 7.00pm in the classrooms 

Mon 12th Feb –   
Fri 16th Feb                              

HALF - TERM  

Mon 19th Feb Whole school Liturgy led by Year 2  “Self –Control” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Wed 21st Feb Primary Cross Country Race 1.15pm – Beaminster School 

Thurs 22nd Feb Year 4 –  Class Liturgy 8.50am – Parents welcome 

Thurs 22nd Feb Years 1 & 2 Bridport Panto – Treasure Island 1.00pm – Electric Palace 

Mon 26th Feb Whole school Liturgy led by Year 1 “Listening” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Mon 26th Feb – Fri 
9th March  

Assessment Period   

Sat 3rd March Tag Rugby Festival 9am – Bridport Rugby Club 

Mon 5th March Whole school Liturgy led by Reception “Cleaning” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Mon 5th  March Last week of school led After School Clubs  

Mon 5th-7th  March   Year 5 Hooke Court Trip  

Fri 9th March Year 3 Dance Festival 1pm – Freshwater Caravan Park 

Mon 12th March Whole school Liturgy led by Year 3”Walk in the Light” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Tues 13th March School Council Meeting  8.15am – School Hall 

Thurs 15th March Year 1 & 2 – Axe Valley Wildlife Park School Trip 

Thurs 15th March Year 5 – Class Liturgy 8.50am – Parents welcome 

Fri 16th March Year 4 Open Afternoon 2.30pm – Parents welcome 

Mon 19th March Whole school Liturgy led by Mrs Guppy “Serving” 8.45am – Parents welcome 

Mon 19th March Year 6 – Tree Planting  School grounds 

Tues 20th March Primary Relays Cross Country 1.15pm – Colfox Academy 

Fri 23rd March PTFA – Spring Disco for the children After school 

Mon 26th March Whole school Liturgy led by Mrs Guppy “Love is”  8.45am – Parents welcome 

Mon 26th March  Whole School Maths Day   

Tues 27th March Year 2&3 Kwik Cricket Competition Colfox 

Wed 28th March  Year 5 Open Afternoon “Oliver “ 2.00 School Hall Parents Welcome  

Thurs 29th March Holy Thursday – Mass in Church 9.30am – All welcome 

Thurs 29th March Easter Egg Hunt – Organised by Year 6 Morning 

Thurs 29th March End of Term Finish at 1.15pm 

Mon 16th April Return to School 8.40am 
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